January

TERM STARTS
Y4 swimming pm

YR parent share the learning

Y4 swimming pm
Health and Safety Governors meeting

Census day

Choir to Young Voices in Birmingham

Y4 swimming pm

Healthy/Eco Governors meeting

Chinese New Year

Y4 swimming pm

Development Governors meeting
Full Governing Board meeting

1
2
3
4
5

a

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31

February

Assessment week

Y4 swimming pm

YR parent share the learning
Marketing Governors meeting

Finance Governors meeting

Curriculum Week — STEM

Y4 swimming pm

Eco afternoon

PTA Cake Sale

HALF TERM

Thinking Day

Y4 swimming pm
Shrove Tuesday

Ash Wednesday

Personnel Governors meeting




March

Y4 swimming pm

Parent Consultation meetings 2:00 — 5:30pm

YR parent share the learning
Curriculum Governors meeting

World Book Day

Parent Consultation meetings 6:00 — 8:30pm

Y4 swimming pm

Pi Day

Y4 swimming pm

Full Governing Board meeting

Music Evening 6:00 — 8:00pm

World Poetry Day

Y4 swimming pm

Finance Governors meeting

(Clocks go forward)

Y4 swimming pm

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

April

YR parent share the learning
Eco afternoon

World Autism Awareness Day
Easter Service for children at St Giles

TERM ENDS 1:30pm

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Easter Monday

TERM STARTS

Earth Day

St George’s Day — Scout and Guide organisation

uniforms permitted for school

Health and Safety Governors meeting

Finance Governors meeting




