





January	1	February
	2	
	3	Assessment week
	4	Y4 swimming pm
	5	YR parent share the learning
		Marketing Governors meeting
	6	Finance Governors meeting
TERM STARTS	7	
Y4 swimming pm		
YR parent share the learning	8	
	9	
	10	Curriculum Week - STEM
	11	Y4 swimming pm
	12	Eco afternoon
	13	PTA Cake Sale
Y4 swimming pm Health and Safety Governors meeting	14	
	15	
Census day	16	
Choir to Young Voices in Birmingham	17	HALF TERM
	18	
	19	
	20	
Y4 swimming pm	21	
	22	Thinking Day
	23	
Healthy/Eco Governors meeting	24	
Chinese New Year	25	Y4 swimming pm
		Shrove Tuesday
	26	Ash Wednesday
	27	Personnel Governors meeting
Y4 swimming pm	28	
	29	
Development Governors meeting Full Governing Board meeting	30	
	31	
Development Governors meeting Full Governing Board meeting	30 31	







March		April
	1	YR parent share the learning Eco afternoon
	2	World Autism Awareness Day Easter Service for children at St Giles
Y4 swimming pm Parent Consultation meetings 2:00 — 5:30pm	3	TERM ENDS 1:30pm
YR parent share the learning Curriculum Governors meeting	4	
World Book Day Parent Consultation meetings 6:00 – 8:30pm	5	
	6	
	7	
	8	
	9	
Y4 swimming pm	10	Good Friday
	11	
	12	Easter Sunday
	13	Easter Monday
Pi Day	14	
	15	
	16	
Y4 swimming pm	17	
Full Governing Board meeting	18	
Music Evening 6:00 - 8:00pm	19	
	20	
World Poetry Day	21	TERM STARTS
	22	Earth Day
	23	St George's Day – Scout and Guide organisation uniforms permitted for school
Y4 swimming pm	24	
	25	
Finance Governors meeting	26	
	27	
	28	Health and Safety Governors meeting
(Clocks go forward)	29	
	30	Finance Governors meeting